
  BUS ROUTES #14 MORNING 

BUS STOPS AND TIMES 

 

6:35  1929 W 6th St 

6:38  24680 CR 27 

6:39  24732 CR 27 

6:41  24810 CR 27 

6:43  Sierra Vista & Frontage Rd. 

6:46  Cuchara & Hillside 

6:47  27378 Frontage Rd. 

6:48  Park It Trailer Ct. 

6:49  27968 Frontage Rd (Felisa’s) 

6:59  27696 Homestead Loop 

7:00  27577 Homestead Loop 

7:01  27722 Homestead Loop 

7:02  22405 CR 28 

7:04  27269 CR Y 

7:08  22408 Hwy 350 

7:15  Intermediate School 

7:20  12th & Russell 

7:27  Primary School/West 

7:32  High School 

7:35  Intermediate School 


